

Contractor Name: AUSTIN TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 3-4-2025						
BID FORM						
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS						
RONALD REAGAN BOULEVARD AT BAR W RANCH BOULEVARD / VIA DE SIENNA BOULEVARD						
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS						
ITEM	NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COST TOTAL
104	6036	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	SY	31	\$150.00	\$ 4,650.00
416	6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	LF	44	\$680.00	\$ 29,920.00
479	6008	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (WATER METER)	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	\$7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	925	\$6.00	\$ 5,550.00
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	925	\$3.00	\$ 2,775.00
506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	100	\$24.00	\$ 2,400.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	100	\$12.00	\$ 1,200.00
531	6002	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	69	\$190.00	\$ 13,110.00
531	6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	3	\$8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00
531	6030	CURB RAMPS (TY 21)	EA	1	\$9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
618	6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LF	400	\$19.00	\$ 7,600.00
618	6029	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	LF	240	\$23.00	\$ 5,520.00
618	6030	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3") (BORE)	LF	1755	\$42.00	\$ 73,710.00
620	6008	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	LF	4105	\$2.00	\$ 8,210.00
620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	375	\$3.00	\$ 1,125.00
624	6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	EA	8	\$2,400.00	\$ 19,200.00
628	6166	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 070(NS)AL(E)SP(U)	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
644	6060	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	EA	3	\$1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	4	\$500.00	\$ 2,000.00
666	6006	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(DOT)(100MIL)	LF	33	\$30.00	\$ 990.00
666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	234	\$36.00	\$ 8,424.00
666	6167	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	30	\$6.00	\$ 180.00
666	6168	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (DOT)	LF	33	\$6.00	\$ 198.00
666	6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	22	\$6.00	\$ 132.00
666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	234	\$9.00	\$ 2,106.00
666	6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	30	\$30.00	\$ 900.00
666	6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	22	\$30.00	\$ 660.00
672	6010	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	EA	22	\$36.00	\$ 792.00
677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	681	\$3.00	\$ 2,043.00
677	6003	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")	LF	384	\$6.00	\$ 2,304.00
677	6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	82	\$18.00	\$ 1,476.00
678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	85	\$1.00	\$ 85.00
678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	234	\$2.00	\$ 468.00
680	6003	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (SYSTEM)	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
682	6001	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN)	EA	8	\$400.00	\$ 3,200.00
682	6002	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW)	EA	7	\$400.00	\$ 2,800.00
682	6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	8	\$400.00	\$ 3,200.00
682	6004	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW)	EA	8	\$400.00	\$ 3,200.00
682	6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	8	\$400.00	\$ 3,200.00
682	6006	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW)	EA	5	\$400.00	\$ 2,000.00
682	6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	6	\$650.00	\$ 3,900.00
682	6054	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(3 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	10	\$150.00	\$ 1,500.00
682	6055	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(4 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	1	\$225.00	\$ 225.00
682	6056	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(5 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	2	\$250.00	\$ 500.00
684	6007	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	2385	\$2.00	\$ 4,770.00
684	6031	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(5 CONDR)	LF	3220	\$3.00	\$ 9,660.00
684	6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR)	LF	2935	\$5.00	\$ 14,675.00
686	6195	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)2 ARM(50-44")LUM	EA	1	\$44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
686	6223	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)2 ARM(55-44")LUM	EA	1	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
687	6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	5	\$2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00
688	6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	6	\$850.00	\$ 5,100.00
688	6003	PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
6001	6002	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	4	\$2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
6004	6031	ITS COM CBL (ETHERNET CAT5)	LF	2000	\$3.00	\$ 6,000.00
6010	6002	CCTV FIELD EQUIPMENT (DIGITAL)	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
6010	6003	CCTV FIELD CONTROLLER	EA	1	\$1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
6010	6004	CCTV MOUNT (POLE)	EA	1	\$750.00	\$ 750.00
6054	6001	SPREAD SPECTRUM RADIO	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
6185	6002	TMA (STATIONARY)	DAY	4	\$400.00	\$ 1,600.00
6185	6005	TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)	DAY	2	\$400.00	\$ 800.00
6292	6003	RVDS(PRESENCE AND ADVANCE DET)	EA	2	\$9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00
6306	6001	VIVDS PROSR SYS	EA	1	\$11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
6306	6002	VIVDS CAM ASSY FXD LNS	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6306	6005	VIVDS CNTRL SOFTWARE	EA	1	\$750.00	\$ 750.00
					TOTAL	\$ 534,558.00

Contractor Name: Bean Electrical Inc						
BID FORM						
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS						
RONALD REAGAN BOULEVARD AT BAR W RANCH BOULEVARD / VIA DE SIENNA BOULEVARD						
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS						
ITEM	NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COST TOTAL
104	6036	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	SY	31	\$19.00	\$ 589.00
416	6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	LF	44	\$866.00	\$ 38,104.00
479	6008	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (WATER METER)	EA	1	\$386.00	\$ 386.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,473.00	\$ 30,473.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	\$4,994.00	\$ 9,988.00
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	925	\$17.00	\$ 15,725.00
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	925	\$7.00	\$ 6,475.00
506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	100	\$17.00	\$ 1,700.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	100	\$7.00	\$ 700.00
531	6002	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	69	\$676.00	\$ 46,644.00
531	6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	3	\$6,833.00	\$ 20,499.00
531	6030	CURB RAMPS (TY 21)	EA	1	\$6,512.00	\$ 6,512.00
618	6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LF	400	\$24.00	\$ 9,600.00
618	6029	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	LF	240	\$25.00	\$ 6,000.00
618	6030	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3") (BORE)	LF	1755	\$36.00	\$ 63,180.00
620	6008	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	LF	4105	\$1.40	\$ 5,747.00
620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	375	\$1.80	\$ 675.00
624	6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	EA	8	\$2,472.00	\$ 19,776.00
628	6166	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 070(NS)AL(E)SP(U)	EA	1	\$10,307.00	\$ 10,307.00
644	6060	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	EA	3	\$1,651.00	\$ 4,953.00
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	4	\$97.00	\$ 388.00
666	6006	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(DOT)(100MIL)	LF	33	\$1.30	\$ 42.90
666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	234	\$12.00	\$ 2,808.00
666	6167	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	30	\$1.30	\$ 39.00
666	6168	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (DOT)	LF	33	\$1.30	\$ 42.90
666	6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	22	\$1.30	\$ 28.60
666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	234	\$12.00	\$ 2,808.00
666	6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	30	\$1.30	\$ 39.00
666	6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	22	\$1.00	\$ 22.00
672	6010	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	EA	22	\$14.00	\$ 308.00
677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	681	\$1.00	\$ 681.00
677	6003	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")	LF	384	\$1.10	\$ 422.40
677	6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	82	\$3.00	\$ 246.00
678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	85	\$0.50	\$ 42.50
678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	234	\$2.00	\$ 468.00
680	6003	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (SYSTEM)	EA	1	\$49,994.00	\$ 49,994.00
682	6001	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN)	EA	8	\$324.00	\$ 2,592.00
682	6002	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW)	EA	7	\$324.00	\$ 2,268.00
682	6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	8	\$324.00	\$ 2,592.00
682	6004	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW)	EA	8	\$324.00	\$ 2,592.00
682	6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	8	\$324.00	\$ 2,592.00
682	6006	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW)	EA	5	\$324.00	\$ 1,620.00
682	6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	6	\$659.00	\$ 3,954.00
682	6054	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(3 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	10	\$196.00	\$ 1,960.00
682	6055	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(4 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	1	\$269.00	\$ 269.00
682	6056	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(5 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	2	\$277.00	\$ 554.00
684	6007	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	2385	\$2.00	\$ 4,770.00
684	6031	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(5 CONDR)	LF	3220	\$2.40	\$ 7,728.00
684	6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR)	LF	2935	\$2.70	\$ 7,924.50
686	6195	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)2 ARM(50-44")LUM	EA	1	\$59,524.00	\$ 59,524.00
686	6223	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)2 ARM(55-44")LUM	EA	1	\$60,951.00	\$ 60,951.00
687	6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	5	\$2,553.00	\$ 12,765.00
688	6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	6	\$896.00	\$ 5,376.00
688	6003	PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	1	\$4,557.00	\$ 4,557.00
6001	6002	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	4	\$5,121.00	\$ 20,484.00
6004	6031	ITS COM CBL (ETHERNET CAT5)	LF	2000	\$1.70	\$ 3,400.00
6010	6002	CCTV FIELD EQUIPMENT (DIGITAL)	EA	1	\$5,376.00	\$ 5,376.00
6010	6003	CCTV FIELD CONTROLLER	EA	1	\$20,728.00	\$ 20,728.00
6010	6004	CCTV MOUNT (POLE)	EA	1	\$469.00	\$ 469.00
6054	6001	SPREAD SPECTRUM RADIO	EA	1	\$2,235.00	\$ 2,235.00
6185	6002	TMA (STATIONARY)	DAY	4	\$985.00	\$ 3,940.00
6185	6005	TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)	DAY	2	\$985.00	\$ 1,970.00
6292	6003	RVDS(PRESENCE AND ADVANCE DET)	EA	2	\$6,468.00	\$ 12,936.00
6306	6001	VIVDS PROSR SYS	EA	1	\$20,728.00	\$ 20,728.00
6306	6002	VIVDS CAM ASSY FXD LNS	EA	2	\$2,287.00	\$ 4,574.00
6306	6005	VIVDS CNTRL SOFTWARE	EA	1	\$2,096.00	\$ 2,096.00
					TOTAL	\$ 639,937.80

Contractor Name: E-Z Bel Construction, LLC						
BID FORM						
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS						
RONALD REAGAN BOULEVARD AT BAR W RANCH BOULEVARD / VIA DE SIENNA BOULEVARD						
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS						
ITEM	NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COST TOTAL
104	6036	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	SY	31	40.00	\$ 1,240.00
416	6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	LF	44	678.00	\$ 29,832.00
479	6008	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (WATER METER)	EA	1	1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	925	2.00	\$ 1,850.00
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	925	1.00	\$ 925.00
506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	100	3.00	\$ 300.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	100	1.00	\$ 100.00
531	6002	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	69	155.00	\$ 10,695.00
531	6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	3	3,600.00	\$ 10,800.00
531	6030	CURB RAMPS (TY 21)	EA	1	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
618	6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LF	400	35.00	\$ 14,000.00
618	6029	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	LF	240	42.00	\$ 10,080.00
618	6030	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3") (BORE)	LF	1755	45.00	\$ 78,975.00
620	6008	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	LF	4105	3.00	\$ 12,315.00
620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	375	3.00	\$ 1,125.00
624	6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	EA	8	1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00
628	6166	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 070(NS)AL(E)SP(U)	EA	1	9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00
644	6060	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	EA	3	1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	4	170.00	\$ 680.00
666	6006	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(DOT)(100MIL)	LF	33	5.00	\$ 165.00
666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	234	15.00	\$ 3,510.00
666	6167	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	30	5.00	\$ 150.00
666	6168	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (DOT)	LF	33	5.00	\$ 165.00
666	6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	22	5.00	\$ 110.00
666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	234	7.00	\$ 1,638.00
666	6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	30	15.00	\$ 450.00
666	6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	22	15.00	\$ 330.00
672	6010	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	EA	22	15.00	\$ 330.00
677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	681	2.00	\$ 1,362.00
677	6003	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")	LF	384	2.00	\$ 768.00
677	6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	82	5.00	\$ 410.00
678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	85	0.50	\$ 42.50
678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	234	1.00	\$ 234.00
680	6003	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (SYSTEM)	EA	1	45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
682	6001	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN)	EA	8	375.00	\$ 3,000.00
682	6002	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW)	EA	7	375.00	\$ 2,625.00
682	6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	8	375.00	\$ 3,000.00
682	6004	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW)	EA	8	375.00	\$ 3,000.00
682	6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	8	375.00	\$ 3,000.00
682	6006	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW)	EA	5	375.00	\$ 1,875.00
682	6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	6	775.00	\$ 4,650.00
682	6054	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(3 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	10	200.00	\$ 2,000.00
682	6055	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(4 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	1	300.00	\$ 300.00
682	6056	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(5 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	2	325.00	\$ 650.00
684	6007	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	2385	2.50	\$ 5,962.50
684	6031	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(5 CONDR)	LF	3220	3.10	\$ 9,982.00
684	6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR)	LF	2935	3.50	\$ 10,272.50
686	6195	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)2 ARM(50-44")LUM	EA	1	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
686	6223	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)2 ARM(55-44")LUM	EA	1	55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
687	6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	5	3,100.00	\$ 15,500.00
688	6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	6	950.00	\$ 5,700.00
688	6003	PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	1	5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
6001	6002	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	4	755.00	\$ 3,020.00
6004	6031	ITS COM CBL (ETHERNET CAT5)	LF	2000	3.15	\$ 6,300.00
6010	6002	CCTV FIELD EQUIPMENT (DIGITAL)	EA	1	6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
6010	6003	CCTV FIELD CONTROLLER	EA	1	3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
6010	6004	CCTV MOUNT (POLE)	EA	1	100.00	\$ 100.00
6054	6001	SPREAD SPECTRUM RADIO	EA	1	4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
6185	6002	TMA (STATIONARY)	DAY	4	400.00	\$ 1,600.00
6185	6005	TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)	DAY	2	600.00	\$ 1,200.00
6292	6003	RVDS(PRESENCE AND ADVANCE DET)	EA	2	9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
6306	6001	VIVDS PROSR SYS	EA	1	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
6306	6002	VIVDS CAM ASSY FXD LNS	EA	2	5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6306	6005	VIVDS CNTRL SOFTWARE	EA	1	6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00
					TOTAL	\$ 584,218.50

Contractor Name: EARTC / EAR Telecommunications, LLC						
BID FORM						
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS						
RONALD REAGAN BOULEVARD AT BAR W RANCH BOULEVARD / VIA DE SIENNA BOULEVARD						
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS						
ITEM	NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COST TOTAL
104	6036	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	SY	31	\$65.00	\$ 2,015.00
416	6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	LF	44	\$550.00	\$ 24,200.00
479	6008	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (WATER METER)	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	\$10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	925	\$15.00	\$ 13,875.00
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	925	\$5.00	\$ 4,625.00
506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	100	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	100	\$5.00	\$ 500.00
531	6002	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	69	\$100.00	\$ 6,900.00
531	6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	3	\$4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
531	6030	CURB RAMPS (TY 21)	EA	1	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
618	6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LF	400	\$25.00	\$ 10,000.00
618	6029	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	LF	240	\$35.00	\$ 8,400.00
618	6030	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3") (BORE)	LF	1755	\$45.00	\$ 78,975.00
620	6008	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	LF	4105	\$4.00	\$ 16,420.00
620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	375	\$4.50	\$ 1,687.50
624	6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	EA	8	\$1,650.00	\$ 13,200.00
628	6166	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 070(NS)AL(E)SP(U)	EA	1	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
644	6060	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	EA	3	\$750.00	\$ 2,250.00
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	4	\$250.00	\$ 1,000.00
666	6006	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(DOT)(100MIL)	LF	33	\$10.00	\$ 330.00
666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	234	\$40.00	\$ 9,360.00
666	6167	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	30	\$10.00	\$ 300.00
666	6168	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (DOT)	LF	33	\$10.00	\$ 330.00
666	6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	22	\$10.00	\$ 220.00
666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	234	\$40.00	\$ 9,360.00
666	6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	30	\$10.00	\$ 300.00
666	6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	22	\$10.00	\$ 220.00
672	6010	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	EA	22	\$20.00	\$ 440.00
677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	681	\$2.00	\$ 1,362.00
677	6003	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")	LF	384	\$4.00	\$ 1,536.00
677	6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	82	\$12.00	\$ 984.00
678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	85	\$3.00	\$ 255.00
678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	234	\$15.00	\$ 3,510.00
680	6003	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (SYSTEM)	EA	1	\$30,815.00	\$ 30,815.00
682	6001	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN)	EA	8	\$475.00	\$ 3,800.00
682	6002	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW)	EA	7	\$475.00	\$ 3,325.00
682	6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	8	\$475.00	\$ 3,800.00
682	6004	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW)	EA	8	\$475.00	\$ 3,800.00
682	6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	8	\$475.00	\$ 3,800.00
682	6006	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW)	EA	5	\$475.00	\$ 2,375.00
682	6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	6	\$900.00	\$ 5,400.00
682	6054	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(3 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	10	\$120.00	\$ 1,200.00
682	6055	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(4 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	1	\$185.00	\$ 185.00
682	6056	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(5 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	2	\$190.00	\$ 380.00
684	6007	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	2385	\$3.25	\$ 7,751.25
684	6031	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(5 CONDR)	LF	3220	\$3.75	\$ 12,075.00
684	6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR)	LF	2935	\$4.00	\$ 11,740.00
686	6195	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)2 ARM(50-44')LUM	EA	1	\$33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
686	6223	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)2 ARM(55-44')LUM	EA	1	\$34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
687	6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	5	\$2,900.00	\$ 14,500.00
688	6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	6	\$900.00	\$ 5,400.00
688	6003	PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	1	\$3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
6001	6002	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	4	\$125.00	\$ 500.00
6004	6031	ITS COM CBL (ETHERNET CAT5)	LF	2000	\$4.50	\$ 9,000.00
6010	6002	CCTV FIELD EQUIPMENT (DIGITAL)	EA	1	\$2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
6010	6003	CCTV FIELD CONTROLLER	EA	1	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
6010	6004	CCTV MOUNT (POLE)	EA	1	\$250.00	\$ 250.00
6054	6001	SPREAD SPECTRUM RADIO	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
6185	6002	TMA (STATIONARY)	DAY	4	\$500.00	\$ 2,000.00
6185	6005	TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)	DAY	2	\$750.00	\$ 1,500.00
6292	6003	RVDS(PRESENCE AND ADVANCE DET)	EA	2	\$9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
6306	6001	VIVDS PROSR SYS	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
6306	6002	VIVDS CAM ASSY FXD LNS	EA	2	\$17,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
6306	6005	VIVDS CNTRL SOFTWARE	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
					TOTAL	\$ 590,500.75

Contractor Name: Traffic Control Devices, LLC. dba Florida Traffic Control Devices, Inc.

BID FORM						
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS						
RONALD REAGAN BOULEVARD AT BAR W RANCH BOULEVARD/VIA DE SIENNA BOULEVARD						
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS						
ITEM	NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COST TOTAL
104	6036	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	SY	31	\$223.29	\$6,921.99
416	6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	LF	44	\$596.06	\$26,226.64
479	6008	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (WATER METER)	EA	1	\$297.69	\$297.69
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$46,751.51	\$46,751.51
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	\$714.45	\$1,428.90
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	925	\$14.72	\$13,616.00
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	925	\$5.00	\$4,625.00
506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	LF	100	\$76.55	\$7,655.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	100	\$40.54	\$4,054.00
531	6002	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	69	\$175.62	\$12,117.78
531	6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	3	\$3,198.40	\$9,595.20
531	6030	CURB RAMPS (TY 21)	EA	1	\$4,250.52	\$4,250.52
618	6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LF	400	\$12.41	\$4,964.00
618	6029	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	LF	240	\$16.26	\$3,902.40
618	6030	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3") (BORE)	LF	1755	\$22.16	\$38,890.80
620	6008	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	LF	4105	\$1.83	\$7,512.15
620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	375	\$2.21	\$828.75
624	6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	EA	8	\$1,954.78	\$15,638.24
628	6166	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 070(NS)AL(E)SP(U)	EA	1	\$6,117.39	\$6,117.39
644	6060	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	EA	3	\$1,174.05	\$3,522.15
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	4	\$210.44	\$841.76
666	6006	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(DOT)(100MIL)	LF	33	\$3.57	\$117.81
666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	234	\$14.29	\$3,343.86
666	6167	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	30	\$1.79	\$53.70
666	6168	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (DOT)	LF	33	\$1.79	\$59.07
666	6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	22	\$1.79	\$39.38
666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	234	\$4.76	\$1,113.84
666	6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	30	\$5.95	\$178.50
666	6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	22	\$5.95	\$130.90
672	6010	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	EA	22	\$14.29	\$314.38
677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	681	\$1.49	\$1,014.69
677	6003	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")	LF	384	\$2.98	\$1,144.32
677	6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	82	\$4.17	\$341.94
678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	85	\$1.19	\$101.15
678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	234	\$3.57	\$835.38
680	6003	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (SYSTEM)	EA	1	\$38,708.62	\$38,708.62
682	6001	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN)	EA	8	\$335.39	\$2,683.12
682	6002	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW)	EA	7	\$335.39	\$2,347.73
682	6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	8	\$335.39	\$2,683.12
682	6004	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW)	EA	8	\$335.39	\$2,683.12
682	6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	8	\$335.39	\$2,683.12
682	6006	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW)	EA	5	\$335.39	\$1,676.95
682	6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	6	\$703.93	\$4,223.58
682	6054	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(3 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	10	\$286.63	\$2,866.30
682	6055	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(4 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	1	\$301.26	\$301.26
682	6056	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR(5 SEC)(VENT)ALUM	EA	2	\$309.14	\$618.28
684	6007	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	2385	\$1.49	\$3,553.65
684	6031	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(5 CONDR)	LF	3220	\$2.15	\$6,923.00
684	6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR)	LF	2935	\$2.89	\$8,482.15
686	6195	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)2 ARM(50-44')LUM	EA	1	\$42,599.47	\$42,599.47
686	6223	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)2 ARM(55-44')LUM	EA	1	\$43,836.00	\$43,836.00
687	6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	5	\$3,885.02	\$19,425.10
688	6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	6	\$891.70	\$5,350.20
688	6003	PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	1	\$3,583.26	\$3,583.26
6001	6002	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	4	\$171.08	\$684.32
6004	6031	ITS COM CBL (ETHERNET CAT5)	LF	2000	\$1.58	\$3,160.00
6010	6002	CCTV FIELD EQUIPMENT (DIGITAL)	EA	1	\$4,724.33	\$4,724.33
6010	6003	CCTV FIELD CONTROLLER	EA	1	\$2,490.15	\$2,490.15
6010	6004	CCTV MOUNT (POLE)	EA	1	\$539.52	\$539.52
6054	6001	SPREAD SPECTRUM RADIO	EA	1	\$4,037.49	\$4,037.49
6185	6002	TMA (STATIONARY)	DAY	4	\$171.08	\$684.32
6185	6005	TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)	DAY	2	\$171.08	\$342.16
6292	6003	RVDS(PRESENCE AND ADVANCE DET)	EA	2	\$7,457.08	\$14,914.16
6306	6001	VIVDS PROSR SYS	EA	1	\$19,977.03	\$19,977.03
6306	6002	VIVDS CAM ASSY FXD LNS	EA	2	\$2,119.65	\$4,239.30
6306	6005	VIVDS CNTRL SOFTWARE	EA	1	\$619.61	\$619.61
TOTAL						\$480,187.21

PERFORMANCE/PAYMENT BOND REQUEST

TO : Erin Kiernan
OF : Willis Towers Watson
TEL: (860) 241-4428

FROM: Jackie Nguyen
TEL: (909) 993-5470 Ext. 229
EMAIL: jnguyen@elecnor.com

EMAIL: erin.kiernan@willistowerswatson.com

TODAY'S DATE: 2-26-2025

BID X PERFORMANCE _____ PAYMENT _____ WARRANTY _____ OTHER _____

NO. OF EXECUTED ORIGINALS NEEDED: 1

BOND FORM: _____ SURETY'S FORM: X ATTACHED FORM: _____

PRINCIPAL (Name & Address): Elecnor Belco Electric, Inc.

14320 Albers Way, Chino, CA 91710

OBLIGEE (Name & Address): Williamson County, Texas

301 SE Inner Loop Georgetown, TX 78626

DESCRIPTION OF PERFORMANCE (include any project I.D. #'s and please be as descriptive as possible): Intersection Improvements Ronald Reagan Boulevard at Bar W Ranch Boulevard / Via De Sienna Boulevard

MAINTENANCE/WARRANTY PERIOD: 12 Months

TIME FOR COMPLETION: 190 Working Days

CONTRACT PRICE: \$651,025

(% and/or requested amount)

BOND AMOUNT: \$ 5%

BID/CONTRACT DATE: 3-4-2025

PENALTIES/LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$500 per Calendar Day

RETURN BONDS TO: Elecnor Belco Electric, Inc.

Attention: Jackie Nguyen

14320 Albers Way

Chino, CA 91710

This Document Was Uploaded into the Bid Form Section